

SPINNING MILLS LTD.



Regd. Office & Corporate Office: 373, Industrial Area-A, Ludhiana - 141 003 (INDIA) Phones: 91-161-2600701 to 705, 2606977 to 980 Fax: 91-161-2222942, 2601956

NSML/SD/2020/

5th August, 2020

- The Vice President
 The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
 Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1,
 G- Block, Bandra- Kurla Complex,
 Bandra (E), MUMBAI- 400051
- The General Manager The BSE Limited
 25th Floor, P.J. Tower Dalal Street, Mumbai MUMBAI- 400001

SUB: DEMAT REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF JULY, 2020

Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, the company is required to inform all the Stock Exchanges, where the shares of the Company are listed, regarding the Dematerialisation of securities of the company. Accordingly, we are sending herewith the necessary certificate giving particulars of shares i.e. Distinctive No(s), Certificate No(s), No. of shares etc. dematerialized during the month of July, 2020.

Hope you will find the above in order.

Thanking you,

For NAHAR SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

(COMPANY SECRETARY)

Encl. as above

TO DE LEGICION DE LA CONTRACTION DEL CONTRACTION DE LA CONTRACTION

Mumbai Office: 414, Raheja Chambers, 213 Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021

Phones: 91-22-22835262, 22835362

Fax: 91-22-22872863

Email: mumbai@owmnahar.com

Gurgaon Office: Flat No. 22-B, Sector-18, Gurgaon-120 015

Ph.: 91-124-2430532 - 2430533 Fax: 91-124-2430536

Email : delhi@owmnahar.com



SPINNING MILLS LTD.



Regd. Office & Corporate Office: 373, Industrial Area-A, Ludhiana - 141 003 (INDIA) Phones: 91-161-2600701 to 705, 2606977 to 980 Fax: 91-161-2222942, 2601956

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that 609 equity shares have been dematerialized in the month of July, 2020 after due verification of Share Certificates (Distinctive Number and Certificate Numbers as per annexure attached).

Further, after Dematerialisation Share Certificates have been cancelled and substituted with the name of Depository as Registered Owner in Company's record.

Further, total holding of National Securities Depository Ltd. (NSDL) as well as Central Depository Services Ltd. (CDSL) as on date is 35106981 equity shares.

For NAHAR SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

PLACE: LUDHIANA DATED: 05.08.2020

STINNING BELLEVILLE

(COMPANY SECRETARY)

Ph.: 91-124-2430532 - 2430533 Fax: 91-124-2430536

Email : delhi@owmnahar.com

NAHAR SPINNING MILLS LIMITED 373 - INDUSTRIAL AREA 'A' LUDHIANA-141003

List of Dematerialisation of distinct nos PAGE NO. 1							
Dist-1	Dist-2	CertNo	Share	Date	1017 Case 1000 state core code same clair same case case case case same case case case case case case case cas		
18232719	ter year about tout others to the feet,	17327	the the	03-JUL-2020	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
	TOTAL		55		n with en haven bein bein bein bein bein bein bein be		

For Nahar Spinning Mills Ltd.

Company Secretary

NAHAR SPINNING MILLS LIMITED 373 - INDUSTRIAL AREA 'A' LUDHIANA-141003

List of D	ematerialis	ation of d	istinct n	os PAGE NO. 1
Dist-1	Dist-2	CertNo	Share	Date
16864678	16864721	8102	44	03-JUL-2020
17397785	17398177	11353	393	23-JUL-2020
18122599	18122715	16524	117	Ø3-JUL-2020
~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	0000000000	
		TOTAL	554	
~~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~~~~		unnnnnnn	0.00000000000000000000000000000000000

For Nahar Spinning Mills Ltd.

Company Secretary